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A002729260 PARTHA SARATHI DAS Male No  1 1 UR  7  386.00  98.00  98.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923891 MADHUMITA  SAU Female No  2 2 UR  11  375.00  96.00  80.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880106 SUCHISMITA  GHOSH Female No  3 3 UR  5  366.00  0.00  87.00  89.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857106 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  4  1 4 SC  4  365.00  90.00  94.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484905 PEARLNO  SARKAR Female No  5 5 UR  3  364.00  92.00  90.00  75.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676102 PRIYASA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  6  361.00  91.00  88.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478498 ARIJIT  MAITY Male No  7 7 UR  1  360.00  97.00  80.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912816 ABHIJIT  MAITY Male No  8 8 UR  2  360.00  0.00  85.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657769 ARNESH  PANDA Male No  9 9 UR  1  359.00  91.00  94.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537334 SRIKRISHNA  DAS Male No  10 10 UR  1  359.00  86.00  73.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498082 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  11 11 UR  4  359.00  72.00  81.00  78.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495392 SAMADRITA  DEB Female No  12 12 UR  3  358.00  85.00  83.00  75.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734198 ANIRBAN  BISWAS Male No  13  1 13 OBC-B  1  356.00  90.00  83.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002478728 SNEHA  KUNDU Female No  14 14 UR  8  355.00  93.00  90.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485781 NEEL  SHARMA Male No  15 15 UR  1  354.00  90.00  90.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540618 PUJA  BISWAS Female No  16 16 UR  1  354.00  90.00  67.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671098 PRATYAY  CHAUDHURI Male No  17 17 UR  1  353.00  96.00  83.00  74.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712007 SOUMYADIP  BISWAS Male No  18  2 18 SC  2  353.00  86.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712018 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  19  3 19 SC  23  352.00  81.00  84.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472120 KRISH  GHOSH Male No  20 20 UR  1  352.00  78.00  93.00  78.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732730 ANKOLIKA  GHOSH Female No  21 21 UR  10  351.00  91.00  81.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518239 DEBADRITO  GHOSH Male No  22 22 UR  1  351.00  84.00  86.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846728 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  23  2 23 OBC-B  12  350.00  85.00  82.00  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480863 TIYASA  ROY CHAUDHURY Female No  24 24 UR  3  348.00  90.00  84.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721737 SADAGAR  SK Male No  25 25 UR  4  348.00  90.00  73.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494821 NIHARIKA  MANDAL Female No  26 26 UR  2  345.00  87.00  88.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002465673 ANIMESH  BHAKTA Male No  27 27 UR  4  344.00  86.00  83.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656056 IRAM  KALIMI Female No  28 28 UR  4  344.00  85.00  87.00  77.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853305 SOUMI  NATH Female No  29 29 UR  9  344.00  84.00  60.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793884 TRISHAN  SAHA Male No  30 30 UR  20  344.00  0.00  92.00  72.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891624 ANURADHA  MONDAL Female No  31  4 31 SC  5  342.00  88.00  81.00  69.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822688 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  32 32 UR  5  341.00  87.00  87.00  71.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461747 AASTHA  DEWAN Female No  33 33 UR  4  341.00  86.00  83.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629586 DIYA  KONAR Female No  34 34 UR  2  340.00  93.00  87.00  74.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540092 SUHANI  PALSAIN Female No  35 35 UR  1  339.00  89.00  66.00  67.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903133 ANWESHA  BHUNIA Female No  36 36 UR  10  337.00  93.00  80.00  75.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579736 SOUMOJIT  CHANDA Male No  37 37 UR  2  333.00  84.00  80.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677907 MOHAMMAD 

MOBASHSHIR REHAN

Male No  38 38 UR  2  333.00  77.00  69.00  64.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624691 NIHARIKA  KAR Female No  39 39 UR  5  333.00  68.00  94.00  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002610480 ANANTKESH  PRASAD Male No  40 40 UR  1  332.00  87.00  79.00  73.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468860 DEBASHISH  KASHYAP Male No  41 41 UR  3  332.00  82.00  86.00  79.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809144 RUPAM  DAS Male No  42 42 UR  2  332.00  80.00  85.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635021 SANGEETA  HALDER Female No  43 43 UR  8  332.00  79.00  84.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648509 ARYAMAN  DEY Male No  44 44 UR  3  332.00  67.00  90.00  80.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617563 KHUSI  SINGHANIA Female No  45 45 UR  5  331.00  80.00  90.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447081 AVISHIKTA  MUKHERJEE Female No  46 46 UR  13  330.00  0.00  84.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758693 SUJATA  GIRI Female No  47 47 UR  4  327.00  77.00  70.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564326 RAJARSHI  SAHA Male No  48 48 UR  1  327.00  0.00  82.00  95.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753129 AMLAN  MUNDARI Male No  49  1 49 ST  3  326.00  75.00  82.00  75.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473113 DEYASINI  DEWANJI Female No  50 50 UR  8  325.00  84.00  74.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877418 MOHAMMAD  HOSSAIN Male No  51 51 UR  5  324.00  84.00  85.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765312 MILAN  RAJAK Male No  52 52 UR  5  324.00  68.00  79.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002840955 TAHIDUL  MONDAL Male No  53  1 53 OBC-A  6  324.00  0.00  76.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877688 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  54  5 54 SC  6  322.00  82.00  71.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647748 MANISH BAHADUR THAPA Male No  55 55 UR  6  321.00  0.00  85.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931658 SHREYA  PAL Female No  56 56 UR  12  320.00  0.00  96.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480692 POMONA  GIRI Female No  57 57 UR  3  319.00  82.00  82.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767507 SHIBANI  SOREN Female No  58  2 58 ST  6  319.00  70.00  82.00  48.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742001 ARINDAM  MAHATO Male No  59  3 59 ST  2  317.00  75.00  84.00  66.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493843 SUHANI KUMARI KUMARI Female No  60 60 UR  1  317.00  73.00  81.00  54.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904704 ARITRO  SUTRADHAR Male Yes  61 61 UR  2  316.00  86.00  68.00  58.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579109 TIASHA  CHANDRA Female No  62 62 UR  2  315.00  75.00  90.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462976 SANCHAITA  PRAMANIK Female No  63 63 UR  2  313.00  74.00  80.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822808 RAKESH  BANIK Male No  64 64 UR  11  313.00  0.00  75.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574297 PROTHOM  ADHIKARY Male No  65 65 UR  2  312.00  83.00  68.00  51.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002569557 JAYATRI  PAUL Female No  66 66 UR  1  311.00  73.00  80.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918635 KUHALIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  67  3 67 OBC-B  2  311.00  70.00  70.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706491 HUMAYUN KABIR MOLLA Male No  68  4 68 OBC-B  7  309.00  80.00  74.00  59.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661034 PROSANTA  MANDAL Male No  69 69 UR  2  309.00  65.00  53.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674642 SHIVANSH  MISHRA Male No  70 70 UR  3  308.00  85.00  81.00  63.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474483 MOHOK  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  71 71 UR  1  308.00  85.00  81.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600708 DIBYAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  72 72 UR  1  307.00  85.00  65.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497171 SRABANI  PAUL Female No  73 73 UR  1  307.00  62.00  93.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699983 RITASUDDHA DAS GUPTA Male No  74 74 UR  1  306.00  0.00  87.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446131 ANURAG  AUDDY Male No  75 75 UR  8  304.00  81.00  66.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513154 ANWESHA  NASKAR Female No  76 76 UR  1  303.00  78.00  66.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782590 SAFINA  KHATOON Female No  77 77 UR  5  303.00  74.00  68.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544778 ABHRAKANTI  SARKAR Male No  78 78 UR  1  302.00  70.00  70.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002798457 MAROOF  RAJA Male No  79 79 UR  5  302.00  0.00  80.00  73.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559577 AYUSHMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  80 80 UR  5  301.00  0.00  81.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628875 ABHIMANYU KUMAR 

SINGH

Male No  81 81 UR  7  298.00  0.00  76.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648420 ANIRBAN  KUNDU Male No  82 82 UR  1  297.00  93.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874847 ANKITA  DEUTY Female No  83 83 UR  2  297.00  74.00  68.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462340 UPASANA  MANDAL Female No  84  6 84 SC  2  296.00  72.00  53.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825660 SRIJA  ROYCHOWDHURY Female No  85 85 UR  15  296.00  67.00  75.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846336 BIYAS  CHAKRABARTI Female No  86 86 UR  2  294.00  0.00  92.00  77.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912753 SARTHAK  RAJ Male No  87 87 UR  17  293.00  73.00  61.00  61.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518629 SUMAN  SARDAR Male No  88 88 UR  1  292.00  85.00  61.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561712 SUCHANDRA  RAKSHIT Female No  89 89 UR  1  292.00  78.00  81.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498829 AYUSH  PAUL Male No  90 90 UR  1  292.00  68.00  72.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595256 SNIGDHADEEP  

MAJUMDAR

Male No  91 91 UR  3  291.00  74.00  69.00  60.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002474608 SARAN  SAHA Male No  92 92 UR  2  291.00  65.00  80.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648249 AYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  93 93 UR  7  291.00  0.00  75.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489446 PRATIM  MONDAL Male No  94  7 94 SC  1  289.00  83.00  65.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507273 SIMRAN  KAUR Female No  95 95 UR  5  289.00  0.00  91.00  72.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781017 KRISHIV  BISWASHARMA Male No  96  5 96 OBC-B  3  289.00  0.00  82.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760630 SAHIL  HELA Male No  97  8 97 SC  4  288.00  66.00  80.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572152 PRATHOMA  BISWAS Female No  98 98 UR  5  285.00  66.00  58.00  70.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857910 DISHA  DAS Female No  99  9 99 SC  16  285.00  60.00  73.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621672 ANIK  SENGUPTA Male No  100 100 UR  2  284.00  77.00  63.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706817 KRISH  GOND Male No  101  4 101 ST  1  283.00  83.00  61.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515508 AMIT KUMAR RAY Male No  102 102 UR  1  282.00  83.00  45.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630232 UPENDRA KUMAR 

CHATKHANDI

Male No  103 103 UR  2  282.00  62.00  68.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932224 DHRUBO  SARKAR Male No  104  10 104 SC  8  282.00  46.00  61.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002624040 DEBAJYOTI  SEN Male No  105 105 UR  2  282.00  0.00  68.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794360 DIPESH  GAYEN Male No  106  11 106 SC  8  281.00  67.00  56.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608121 MD  TANBEER Male No  107 107 UR  6  280.00  70.00  75.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599853 AYON  CHOWDHURY Male No  108 108 UR  2  280.00  53.00  72.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824983 SOUVIK  BARUA Male No  109  5 109 ST  1  279.00  56.00  70.00  43.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465357 SAUMADEEP  BAIDYA Male No  110  12 110 SC  1  278.00  80.00  63.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617666 ARABINDA  MALLICK Male No  111  6 111 OBC-B  1  278.00  72.00  63.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880992 MUSKAN  KUMARI Female No  112 112 UR  1  278.00  71.00  61.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454350 SOUVICK  CHANDRA Male No  113 113 UR  2  277.00  68.00  66.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900325 ROHIT  PATRA Male No  114  7 114 OBC-B  8  276.00  0.00  80.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922721 SIMA  KUMARI Female No  115 115 UR  3  275.00  73.00  62.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805840 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  116 116 UR  2  274.00  45.00  67.00  51.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526911 SONY KUMARI RAJAK Female No  117 117 UR  2  273.00  77.00  51.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002441612 RUPAM  MITRA Male No  118 118 UR  1  272.00  73.00  61.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694423 AKASH  HAZRA Male No  119 119 UR  1  272.00  71.00  45.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739575 MD  SHEEZAN Male No  120 120 UR  4  272.00  67.00  60.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545074 SATYAJIT  NATH Male No  121 121 UR  2  272.00  62.00  80.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642416 PRACHI  KUMARI Female No  122 122 UR  12  272.00  0.00  89.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710317 TRISHAN  ROY Male No  123 123 UR  8  272.00  0.00  72.00  87.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675448 ASHA  KUNDU Female No  124 124 UR  1  272.00  0.00  70.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789040 MD  SABIR Male No  125 125 UR  2  271.00  81.00  50.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642285 AVIK  DUTTA Male No  126 126 UR  1  270.00  74.00  70.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745347 MD NAJEEB HAIDER Male No  127 127 UR  2  270.00  50.00  68.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504823 NANDINI  KUMARI Female No  128 128 UR  1  270.00  0.00  70.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568037 SHABNAM  KHATOON Female No  129 129 UR  2  269.00  70.00  51.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932155 PRIYANSHU  TIWARI Male No  130 130 UR  2  269.00  61.00  58.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002915742 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  131 131 UR  7  269.00  0.00  88.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629001 NANDNI  KUMARI Female No  132 132 UR  1  268.00  78.00  53.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493673 PARNAJITA  PAUL Female No  133 133 UR  2  268.00  74.00  58.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708286 SAYAN  CHANDRA Male No  134 134 UR  2  268.00  61.00  51.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453534 AMRITA  SINGH Female No  135 135 UR  2  268.00  57.00  81.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666350 SUPRAVAT  MAITY Male No  136 136 UR  4  268.00  0.00  50.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644732 JISHU  JANA Male No  137 137 UR  1  267.00  73.00  75.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662949 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  138  8 138 OBC-B  1  267.00  71.00  54.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552060 ADARSHA  SHAW Male No  139 139 UR  1  267.00  70.00  66.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595385 ANIRUDDHA GHOSH 

MOZUMDAR

Male No  140 140 UR  1  267.00  70.00  62.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689791 HAFIZ  ALAM Male No  141 141 UR  2  267.00  66.00  60.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900762 DEB  ROY Male No  142  13 142 SC  3  267.00  0.00  70.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870365 DRIYA  MONDAL Female No  143  14 143 SC  4  266.00  70.00  44.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002638701 MD AMIR HOSSAIN Male No  144 144 UR  1  266.00  64.00  72.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657643 PRITHA  SAMADDAR Female No  145 145 UR  1  266.00  61.00  52.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636572 SAPTARSHI  MOOKERJEE Male No  146 146 UR  2  266.00  0.00  71.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684908 JHINUK  SEN Female No  147 147 UR  1  264.00  66.00  71.00  67.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487444 PRITI  SHAW Female No  148 148 UR  3  263.00  66.00  43.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712319 RASMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  149 149 UR  2  263.00  64.00  57.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630098 BISSWAJIT  NATH Male No  150 150 UR  1  262.00  62.00  75.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477918 MD  IMRAN Male No  151 151 UR  3  262.00  60.00  54.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663453 SATYAM  KUMAR Male No  152 152 UR  3  262.00  47.00  64.00  81.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658006 SWAGATAM  MAITY Male No  153 153 UR  1  262.00  0.00  43.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877668 SANIA  KHATOON Female No  154 154 UR  9  260.00  74.00  68.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542202 SWEETY  SANA Female No  155  15 155 SC  1  259.00  65.00  58.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663657 MD MEEM BISWAS Male No  156 156 UR  5  259.00  55.00  58.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asutosh College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.31

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002877442 ABANTIKA  SAMANTA Female No  157 157 UR  3  257.00  60.00  67.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860051 TRIDIB  JWALANI Male No  158 158 UR  4  256.00  71.00  55.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857144 DHIRAJ KUMAR BAITHA Male No  159  16 159 SC  1  255.00  58.00  67.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635674 INDRANIL  MONDAL Male No  160 160 UR  1  254.00  64.00  50.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576707 CHIRANTAN  GHOSH Male No  161 161 UR  5  253.00  71.00  61.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635208 SAHIL  SINGH Male No  162 162 UR  1  253.00  0.00  66.00  57.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621311 KOYEL  MAZUMDER Female No  163 163 UR  2  252.00  64.00  71.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809999 SUMI  DAS Female No  164 164 UR  4  252.00  57.00  55.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708461 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  165  17 165 SC  11  251.00  51.00  61.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675314 SWETA  BALMIKI Female No  166 166 UR  8  250.00  63.00  70.00  55.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469145 KINGKAR  DAS Male No  167 167 UR  1  250.00  0.00  60.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460359 SAYAN  ROY Male No  168 168 UR  7  250.00  0.00  53.00  78.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781831 RANADEB  SARKAR Male No  169  18 169 SC  7  249.00  62.00  56.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002715715 JIT DUTTA BANIK Male No  170 170 UR  9  249.00  61.00  50.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769928 SAYAN  BANIK Male No  171 171 UR  2  249.00  60.00  58.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551103 SWETA  KUMARI Female No  172 172 UR  5  249.00  0.00  68.00  66.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882135 ABHINABA  SAMANTA Male No  173 173 UR  1  248.00  52.00  65.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790973 SK  FURQAN Male No  174 174 UR  4  247.00  68.00  50.00  40.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464275 SILI  MANDI Female No  175  6 175 ST  1  247.00  58.00  46.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601764 JEET  SHARMA Male No  176 176 UR  2  246.00  63.00  51.00  46.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815547 DEBOSHMITA  MAKAR Female No  177 177 UR  21  246.00  60.00  44.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458076 BIJAY  SAHANI Male No  178 178 UR  2  245.00  59.00  58.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837212 SUVAJIT  JANA Male No  179 179 UR  10  244.00  63.00  46.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729429 AUNKUSH  KORI Male No  180  19 180 SC  2  244.00  62.00  57.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658759 SNEHA  PARVEEN Female No  181 181 UR  1  243.00  53.00  44.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770488 SUDIPTA  ADAK Male No  182 182 UR  2  243.00  0.00  48.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002461102 SNEHA  MODAK Female No  183  9 183 OBC-B  7  242.00  49.00  67.00  63.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461060 SUMIT  MONDAL Male No  184 184 UR  1  242.00  45.00  62.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861429 KAULIN  DAS Male No  185 185 UR  5  241.00  62.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450852 SOHIL  DAS Male No  186  20 186 SC  1  241.00  56.00  57.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648162 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAH Male No  187 187 UR  1  241.00  54.00  51.00  50.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526937 AMISHA  THANDAR Female No  188 188 UR  2  241.00  53.00  65.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904528 DEBRAJ  SAMANTA Male No  189 189 UR  2  240.00  68.00  50.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652602 NIKHAT  PARVEEN Female No  190 190 UR  2  240.00  55.00  40.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571373 SAYANDEEP  BAGCHI Male No  191 191 UR  1  239.00  61.00  52.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656405 MONISHA  KUMARI Female No  192 192 UR  1  239.00  60.00  54.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766372 SHAIKH FAISAL UDDIN Male No  193 193 UR  2  239.00  52.00  72.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786989 ROSHNI  PARVEN Female No  194 194 UR  5  238.00  61.00  66.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781833 SWEETY  YADAV Female No  195 195 UR  2  237.00  0.00  68.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002804232 ANUPAMA  HALDAR Female No  196 196 UR  4  236.00  54.00  55.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653545 PAYEL  DUTTA Female No  197  10 197 OBC-B  3  235.00  52.00  62.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715175 NAZREEN  ROUNAK Female No  198 198 UR  4  235.00  0.00  69.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642853 FAIYAJ  ALAM Male No  199  2 199 OBC-A  14  234.00  57.00  64.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600673 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  200  21 200 SC  1  233.00  57.00  55.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483734 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  201  22 201 SC  3  232.00  55.00  59.00  47.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587121 ARIF  SK Male No  202 202 UR  6  231.00  60.00  52.00  40.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720881 BINOY  PRASAD Male No  203 203 UR  4  230.00  52.00  47.00  47.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694317 RUPANKAR  MONDAL Male No  204 204 UR  15  230.00  0.00  61.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535901 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  205  23 205 SC  2  229.00  58.00  50.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778594 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  206  24 206 SC  4  227.00  72.00  44.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478034 BINAYAK  SHAW Male No  207 207 UR  2  226.00  58.00  55.00  45.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819738 DEEP  DAS Male No  208 208 UR  2  225.00  50.00  54.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002932448 SATISH  ROY Male No  209 209 UR  1  223.00  63.00  56.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574244 SNEHA  GUCHAIT Female No  210 210 UR  2  223.00  62.00  50.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457067 ANJALI  SHAW Female No  211 211 UR  8  223.00  46.00  48.00  37.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493330 ANINDITA  HANSDA Female No  212 212 UR  1  222.00  61.00  44.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541143 ARPAN  NATH Male No  213 213 UR  1  221.00  60.00  50.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911571 PURNIMA  MONDAL Female No  214 214 UR  5  220.00  55.00  55.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456222 ANU  MISHRA Female No  215 215 UR  1  220.00  0.00  68.00  65.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442068 MADHUMITA  DEY Female No  216 216 UR  4  219.00  55.00  56.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721010 BIKRAMJIT  SARKAR Male No  217 217 UR  5  219.00  47.00  45.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626776 PRIYANSHU  SINGH Male No  218 218 UR  1  219.00  0.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680419 DWAIPAYAN  GHOSH Male No  219 219 UR  1  214.00  0.00  66.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685640 ARPAN  BISWAS Male No  220 220 UR  2  208.00  52.00  47.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543990 KRITI  TIRKEY Female No  221  7 221 ST  2  208.00  50.00  45.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002918412 ANURAG  RAY Male No  222 222 UR  25  206.00  62.00  42.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783524 MUDABBIR  SHADMAN Male No  223 223 UR  8  205.00  66.00  37.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547222 SAYAN  DAS Male No  224 224 UR  2  204.00  53.00  50.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787893 ATANU  MONDAL Male No  225 225 UR  7  203.00  0.00  42.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721911 UPASONA  DAS Female No  226  25 226 SC  14  201.00  42.00  44.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481231 JITADITYA  DASGUPTA Male No  227 227 UR  6  201.00  0.00  55.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741318 SAHANOOR  ZAMAN Male No  228 228 UR  3  200.00  56.00  43.00  43.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567782 RASHI  DAS Female No  229  26 229 SC  1  191.00  45.00  44.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762212 KRISHNA  MALLIK Male No  230  27 230 SC  1  183.00  44.00  44.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002840955 TAHIDUL  MONDAL Male No  53  1 1 OBC-A  6  324.00  0.00  76.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642853 FAIYAJ  ALAM Male No  199  2 2 OBC-A  14  234.00  57.00  64.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002734198 ANIRBAN  BISWAS Male No  13  1 1 OBC-B  1  356.00  90.00  83.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846728 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  23  2 2 OBC-B  12  350.00  85.00  82.00  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918635 KUHALIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  67  3 3 OBC-B  2  311.00  70.00  70.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706491 HUMAYUN KABIR MOLLA Male No  68  4 4 OBC-B  7  309.00  80.00  74.00  59.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781017 KRISHIV  BISWASHARMA Male No  96  5 5 OBC-B  3  289.00  0.00  82.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617666 ARABINDA  MALLICK Male No  111  6 6 OBC-B  1  278.00  72.00  63.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900325 ROHIT  PATRA Male No  114  7 7 OBC-B  8  276.00  0.00  80.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662949 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  138  8 8 OBC-B  1  267.00  71.00  54.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461102 SNEHA  MODAK Female No  183  9 9 OBC-B  7  242.00  49.00  67.00  63.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653545 PAYEL  DUTTA Female No  197  10 10 OBC-B  3  235.00  52.00  62.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002857106 SUVANKAR  DAS Male No  4  1 1 SC  4  365.00  90.00  94.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712007 SOUMYADIP  BISWAS Male No  18  2 2 SC  2  353.00  86.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712018 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  19  3 3 SC  23  352.00  81.00  84.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891624 ANURADHA  MONDAL Female No  31  4 4 SC  5  342.00  88.00  81.00  69.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877688 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  54  5 5 SC  6  322.00  82.00  71.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462340 UPASANA  MANDAL Female No  84  6 6 SC  2  296.00  72.00  53.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489446 PRATIM  MONDAL Male No  94  7 7 SC  1  289.00  83.00  65.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760630 SAHIL  HELA Male No  97  8 8 SC  4  288.00  66.00  80.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857910 DISHA  DAS Female No  99  9 9 SC  16  285.00  60.00  73.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932224 DHRUBO  SARKAR Male No  104  10 10 SC  8  282.00  46.00  61.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794360 DIPESH  GAYEN Male No  106  11 11 SC  8  281.00  67.00  56.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465357 SAUMADEEP  BAIDYA Male No  110  12 12 SC  1  278.00  80.00  63.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900762 DEB  ROY Male No  142  13 13 SC  3  267.00  0.00  70.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002870365 DRIYA  MONDAL Female No  143  14 14 SC  4  266.00  70.00  44.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542202 SWEETY  SANA Female No  155  15 15 SC  1  259.00  65.00  58.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857144 DHIRAJ KUMAR BAITHA Male No  159  16 16 SC  1  255.00  58.00  67.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708461 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  165  17 17 SC  11  251.00  51.00  61.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781831 RANADEB  SARKAR Male No  169  18 18 SC  7  249.00  62.00  56.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729429 AUNKUSH  KORI Male No  180  19 19 SC  2  244.00  62.00  57.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450852 SOHIL  DAS Male No  186  20 20 SC  1  241.00  56.00  57.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600673 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  200  21 21 SC  1  233.00  57.00  55.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483734 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  201  22 22 SC  3  232.00  55.00  59.00  47.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535901 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  205  23 23 SC  2  229.00  58.00  50.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778594 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  206  24 24 SC  4  227.00  72.00  44.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721911 UPASONA  DAS Female No  226  25 25 SC  14  201.00  42.00  44.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567782 RASHI  DAS Female No  229  26 26 SC  1  191.00  45.00  44.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002762212 KRISHNA  MALLIK Male No  230  27 27 SC  1  183.00  44.00  44.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST
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A002753129 AMLAN  MUNDARI Male No  49  1 1 ST  3  326.00  75.00  82.00  75.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767507 SHIBANI  SOREN Female No  58  2 2 ST  6  319.00  70.00  82.00  48.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742001 ARINDAM  MAHATO Male No  59  3 3 ST  2  317.00  75.00  84.00  66.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706817 KRISH  GOND Male No  101  4 4 ST  1  283.00  83.00  61.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824983 SOUVIK  BARUA Male No  109  5 5 ST  1  279.00  56.00  70.00  43.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464275 SILI  MANDI Female No  175  6 6 ST  1  247.00  58.00  46.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543990 KRITI  TIRKEY Female No  221  7 7 ST  2  208.00  50.00  45.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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